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Department of English & Foreign Language

Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Koni, Bilaspur, C.G
Provisional Merit List 2025-26 bafz lUrO bl 2025
Admission to M.A in English
Total Seats: 65
UR: 29 (PWD-1)
| EWS: 06
| OBC: 17(PWD-1)
f SC: 09 (PWD-1)
| ST: 04
; ~™C t‘EC’ Ve’ UR
[T 1 GGVPGCT0000213 | Aditi Pandey GENERAL www.aditipandey24(@gmail.com 224
|2 | GGVPGCTO0004266 | Shweta Pradhan OBC-NCL shwetapradhan0497@gmail.com 215
L GGVPGCT0005349 | Arijit Chakraborty | GENERAL arijitsonay2005@gmail.com 204
| 4 | GGVPGCT0006519 | Amolika Singh OBC-NCL amolikabaghel@gmail.com 192
| Baghel

S | GGVPGCT0001263 | Sanskriti Pandey | GENERAL sansp1505@gmail.com 182

6 I GGVPGCT0003013 | Shruti Sudha OBC-NCL shrutisudha3@gmail.com 180

" Prusty

: 7 , GGVPGCTO0004536 | Dibyashree GENERAL dibyasnata05@gmail.com 179

L Dibyasnata

é 8 | GGVPGCT0006097 | Ayush Kishor OBC-NCL ayushvaishnav234(@gmail.com 179

' Vaishnav

’3 GGVPGCT0004365 | Rounak GENERAL chakraborty96rounak@gmail.com 173

Chakraborty
10 | GGVPGCTO0002565 | Akanksha Tamboli | GENERAL akankshatamboli9@gmail.com 172
11 | GGVPGCT0008226 | Joena Chakraborty | GENERAL joenashooting@gmail.com 167
12 | GGVPGCT0007864 | Anshika Sharma GENERAL anshikal 70605@gmail.com 165
13 | GGVPGCT0008694 | Andrisha Biswas SCHEDULED | missandrishabiswas@gmail.com 165
CASTE (SO)
14 | GGVPGCT0008108 | Akshaya K Shine | GENERAL akshayakshine02@gmail.com 163
15 | GGVPGCTO0010254 | Bipradutta Majhi SCHEDULED | bipraduttamajhi@gmail.com 160
CASTE (SC)
16 | GGVPGCTO0003245 | Azad Singh GENERAL azadsingh.maill @gmail.com 159
17 | GGVPGCT0004530 | Soumen Dey GENERAL soumendey1608@gmail.com 158
18 | GGVPGCTO0006303 | Swarnalata Indwar | SCHEDULED | indwarswarnalata2004@gmail.com 158
CASTE (SCO)

[ 19 | GGVPGCT0004990 | Subha Sanket Joshi | GENERAL s.sanketjoshi00@gmail.com 155
20 | GGVPGCT0006644 | Sania Barik OBC-NCL saniabarik95@gmail.com 154
21 | GGVPGCTO0000680 | Manmatha Mishra | GENERAL manmathamishranuapali@gmail.com | 151
22 | GGVPGCT0004210 | Rutupurna Seth SCHEDULED | Lijaseth2000@gmail.com 151

CASTE (SC)
23 | GGVPGCTO0007844 | Prachee Giri OBC-NCL giriprachee44@gmail.com 151
24 | GGVPGCTO0000320 | Augustin George GENERAL sunnypaul586@gmail.com 150
Paul
25 | GGVPGCT0004682 | Amita Rani Bagh | OBC-NCL amitaranibagh@gmail.com 149
26 | GGVPGCT0010637 | Samar Singh EWS samar08feb@gmail.com 149

(9

1 Qo )w



27 | GGVPGCT0003044 | Chetna Shendey GENERAL J chetnashendey@gmail.com [148j
28 | GGVPGCT0006684 | Precti Biswal GENERAL biswalpreeti82@gmail.com ,148
29 | GGVPGCT0007132 | Priyadarshi Bhoi OBC-NCL priyadarshibhoi40@gmail.com }148;{
OBC
1 lGGVPGCT0001869 ]Ankita ]OBC-NCL [ankitasharma77820@gmail.com 146
2 | GGVPGCT0007305 | Sameeksha ’ OBC-NCL | sameekshasahu0208@gmail.com | 143
Sahu
3 | GGVPGCT0007396 | Biswajit Behera | OBC-NCL | biswajitbehera3577@gmail.com | 138
[ ] GGVPGCTO0008343 | Sriya Simran (OBC-NCL sriyameher2004@gmail.com 137
Meher
/ / GGVPGCT0009224 | Arpit Kumar ’OBC-NCL Iarpitkumarmeher22@gmail.c0m 137
Meher
|6 | GGVPGCT0009321 | Aditi Saraf | OBC-NCL | aditisarafl 4@gmail.com 137
| 7| GGVPGCT0006612 | Mukesh Sahu | OBC-NCL | msahu00783@gmail.com 136
|8 | GGVPGCT0005978 | Arti Sahu | OBC-NCL | arti69986@gmail.com 135
|9 | GGVPGCT0002744 | Shivani | OBC-NCL | shivani17092003@gmail.com | 125
| 10 | GGVPGCT0003092 | Toshifa Khilji | OBC-NCL | toshifakhiljil 6@gmail.com | 124
| 11 | GGVPGCT0005890 | Ankita Padhan | OBC-NCL | ankitapadhan001@gmail.com | 117
| 12 | GGVPGCT0006028 | Manya Patel | OBC-NCL | manya542004@gmail.com 115
| 13 | GGVPGCT0008655 | Mohit Gartia | OBC-NCL | gartiamohit.123@gmail.com 115
| 14 | GGVPGCT0010546 | Debasmita Sahu | OBC-NCL | sahudebasmita59@gmail.com | 115
[15 IGGVPGCTOOO7467 ,Sushovmee JOBC-NCL lmehersushovinee@gmail.com 113
| Meher
| 16 | GGVPGCT0004189 | Preeti Barik | OBC-NCL | preetibarik670@gmail.com 112
Ln IGGVPGCTOOO7379 ]Barsharanec IOBC-NCL Ibarsharanibarik41@gmail.com 112
Barik
{1 GGVPGCT0008777 | Tridandi Swami [SCHEDULED stridandi@gmail.com 143
CASTE (SC)
2 | GGVPGCT0000953 /Anjali Meshram ISCHEDULED Anjali22meshram25@gmail.co | 136
CASTE (SC) m
3 | GGVPGCT0000167 | Lopamudra )SCHEDULED mblopa5@gmail.com 132 7
Behera CASTE (SC)
L4 GGVPGCT0008404 ISwati Daheriya ISCHEDULED swatidaheriya23302@gmail.co | 122 I
CASTE (SC) m
E }GGVPGCTOOOI454 Jogeshwar Nag | SCHEDULED jogeshwarnag07@gmail.com | 118 ]
CASTE (SC)
6 IGGVPGCTOOOO926 Prativa Behera | SCHEDULED pb0509660@gmail.com 115 7
CASTE (SC)
7 | GGVPGCT0001447 | Tushar Kanta SCHEDULED tanditushar47@gmail.com 105
Tandi CASTE (SC)
8 | GGVPGCT0003655 | Upendra Nag SCHEDULED upennag091@gmail.com 102
CASTE (SC)
9 | GGVPGCT0006604 | Suryasma Roy SCHEDULED suryasmaroy@gmail.com 91
CASTE (SC)
e ST

o,

) ) €T/ 204



1 | GGVPGCT0003894 Nabamallika Ekka SCHEDULED TRIBE

navihunteress22@gmai1_c
2 | GGVPGCT0005522 | Suchismi S =
uchismita SCHEDULED TRIBE ssuchi885 i 112 |
Chhattia (ST 1885@gmail.com 112
3 | GGVPGCT0001939 IAkanksha Minj SCHEDULED TRIBE akankshaminj1898@gma; | 110 |
(ST) l.com
4 lGGVPGCTOOO373O Sakshi Beck SCHEDULED TRIBE sakshibeck2002@gmail.c 110
(ST) om
EWS
| 1 [GGVPGCTO0003163 | Ritik Shukla | EWS ] ritikshuklal 15@gmaiL.com | 142
|2 | GGVPGCT0004755 | Debashri Maity | EWS [myselfdebashri2004@gmai1.com 125
|3 [ GGVPGCT0001558 | Debasmita Nanda |[EWS ] debasmitananda2002@gmail.com 104
|4 | GGVPGCT0007936 | Salini Bohidar | EWS | salinibohidar@gmail.com 102
E /GGVPGCTOOO6879 Shrabana EWS | shrabansharmal47@gmail.com 95
Shaishrab Sharma
| 6 | GGVPGCT0008039 | Anpurna Singh |[EWS | singhanpurnal 612@gmail.com 93 ]

Instructions:

1. Candidates shortlisted for admission may submit first semester/ admission fee (Rs.6350/ ) online
through SAMARTH Portal only from 11.06.2025 to 14.06.2025. We shall not accept fees paid
elsewhere. If any candidate shortlisted for admission fails to submit the admission fee online on
the scheduled dates, then he/she will not be allowed to pay the fee in further admission process.

His/Her candidature will be cancelled automatically.
2. All the applicants who get provisionally admission through SAMARTH Portal, MUST report the

department concerned on the dates (01.07.2025 to 03.07.2025) mentioned with following

documents in ORIGINAL-
L 10" /HSC Marksheet

IL. 12" /HSC Marksheet
UG Marksheets (including Final Semester)
Caste/PWD/EWS Certificate, if applicable
CUET PG score card
GGV CUET PG Application form
Transfer Certificate
VIII.  Admission Fee Receipt

SS<zs

In case any candidate does not report physically or shows inability to submit above said documents or
found not-eligible for the program, then his/her admission will be treated as cancelled after physical

verification and seat will be declared as vacant for next round of admission.

3. Mere appearance in Online/ offline counseling or securing a place in merit list does not entitled an
applicant to be considered for confirm admission to any disciple unless otherwise he/she fulfills
the eligibility conditions with necessary supporting documents. If any applicants inadvertently
allowed to give admission who otherwise does not fulfills the minimum eligibility requirements
with supporting documents then his/her admission will be cancelled by the University without
giving any prior notice.

Fees once submitted to the university will not be refunded to any candidate after starting of
classes. However, refundable fee shall be refunded to the candidates according to the provisions of

relevant ordinance of the University.
40(/(& _



